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Work : REPAIRING WORK OF ROAD BEHIND SUB HEALTH CENTRE AND NEAR KOMAL GHAR, BALRAM

per SOR

OFFICE OF THENAGAR PALIK NIGAM, KORBA (C.G.)

3

SN REF|ITEM DESCRIPTION

116.43 | Demolishing cement

GHAR RAMSHANKAR AT WARD 40 NEHRUNAGAR

1.1

SCHEDULE OF RATES PUBLICWORKS DEPARTMENT [PWD BUILDING-01.01.2015]

3.1

concrete including disposal

43.2 1:3:6 or richer mix

of material within 50
metre lead.

2.1 Providing and fixing form
work including centring,
shuttering, strutting,
staging, propping bracing
etc. complete and
including its removal at
all levels, for:
Foundations, footings, bases
of columns plinth beam,
curtain wall in any shape
and size and all type ofwall

below plinth level.

Providing and laying
nominal mix plain cement

concrete with crushed

DETAILED ESTIMATE

stone aggregate using
concrete mixer in all

works upto plinth level

excluding cost of form

work.
1.2 1:4:8 (1 cement : 4

corse sand : 8 graded

stone aggregate 40mm

nominal size).

1.5 1:1%:3 (1 cement : 1½
coarse sand: 3 graded
stone aggregate 20mm

N

2

6

5

L

3.50

2.70

90.00

210.00

3.50

2.70

B

2.30

2.50

0.10

0.10

2.30

2.50

HID

0.10

0.10

Total

Total

0.10

0.10

Total

QTY UNIT

4.83

3.37

8.20 Cum

18.00

42.00

60.00 Sqm

4.83

3.37

8.20 Cum

RATE AMOUNT

549.00 4501.80"

139.00 8340.00

2659.00 21803.80
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EMDESCRIPTION

nominal size).

4 1.26 Carriage by mechanical

transport upto 5 km lead:

26.3| Dismantled Building debris

(Mulba)

S/E

N

1

1

Nagar Palik Nigam

Korba(C.G.)

90.00

210.00

40.00

B

3.00

2.50

2.00

H/D

0.10

0.10

0.10

Total

QTY UNIT

A.

27.00

52.50

8.00

87.50

8.20

RATE AMOUNT

Total 8.20 Cum 91.50

As per Estimate Amount Rs.
Say Rs.

Nagar palik Nigam

korba(C.G.)

Cum 4073.00 356387.50

750.30

391783.40
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